
Governmentwide Acquisition Contracts by Servicing Agency -- FY 2006
Department Program or contract 

name
Description of services 
& products (include 
NAICs code)

Contract award date Contract 
expiration date

Vehicle ceiling 
(max aggregate 
$ or max qty)

Agency Website Address for 
the GWAC

1.  DOC Commerce Information 
Technology Solutions 
(COMMITS) NexGen

541519-Wide range of 
services from small 
businesses

8/1/2000 6/30/2009 $1,500,000,000 http://oam.ocs.doc.gov/commit
s/index.html

2.  EPA READ (Recycling 
Electronics and Asset 
Disposition) Services 

541519-Services 
associated with 
recycling of electronic 
equipment and disposal 
of excess or obsolete 
electronic equipment in 
an environmentally 
responsible manner

12/16/2004 12/15/2009 $1,000,000 http://www.epa.gov/oam/read/

3.  GSA 8(a) STARS (Streamlined 
Technology Acquisition 
Resources for Services) 

541511-Services  from 
disadvantaged small 
businesses

6/1/2004 6/1/2011 $15,000,000,000 www.gsa.gov/gwacs

4.  GSA Applications and Support 
for Widely-diverse End 
User Requirements 
(ANSWER)

541519 -Full Service IT 
Support

12/1/1998 4/1/2009 $25,000,000,000 www.gsa.gov/gwacs

5.  GSA Historically Underutilized 
Business Zone  
(HUBZONE) 

514191 - IT Services 
from historically 
underutilized business 
zone  contractors.

1/1/2003 * 1/8/2008 $2,500,000,000 www.gsa.gov/gwacs

6.  GSA Information Technology 
Omnibus Procurement 
(ITOP) II

541519-Information 
systems engineering & 
security support; 
systems operations and 
management.

2/1/1999 *  1/13/2006 $10,000,000,000 www.gsa.gov/gwacs

http://www.gsa.gov/gwacs�
http://www.gsa.gov/gwacs�
http://www.gsa.gov/gwacs�
http://www.gsa.gov/gwacs�
http://www.epa.gov/oam/read/�
http://oam.ocs.doc.gov/commits/index.html�


7.  GSA Millennia 541519-Services to 
support large systems 
integration and software
development projects.

 

4/1/1999 4/1/2009 $25,000,000,000 www.gsa.gov/gwacs

8.  GSA Millennia Lite 518210- Planning, 
studies, and assessment;
high end services; 
mission support; legacy 
systems migration; new 
enterprise systems 
development.

 
4/21/2000 4/20/2010 $20,000,000,000 www.gsa.gov/gwacs

9.  GSA Veterans Information 
Technology Services

518210- Information 
systems engineering 
and systems operations 
and maintenance from 
service-disabled veteran
owned small 
businesses.

-

2/2/2007 2/1/2012 $9,000,000,000 www.gsa.gov/gwacs

10.  HHS-
NIH

Chief Information Officer - 
Solutions and Partners 2 
Innovations (CIO-SP2i)

541512 - Hardware; 
software development; 
systems integration; 
technical support 
services.

12/21/2000 12/20/2010 $19,500,000,000 http://nitaac.nih.gov/CIOSP2.a
sp 

11.  HHS Electronic Commodities 
Store III- (ECS III)

334111- computer 
hardware and software 
that allows government 
users the ability to 
configure systems for 
their specific needs.

11/26/2002 11/25/2012 $6,000,000,000 http://nitaac.nih.gov/Ecs3hom
e.asp 

http://www.gsa.gov/gwacs�
http://www.gsa.gov/gwacs�
http://www.gsa.gov/gwacs�
http://nitaac.nih.gov/Ecs3home.asp�
http://nitaac.nih.gov/CIOSP2.asp�


12.  HHS Image World2 New 
Dimensions - (IW2nd)

541512- commerial 
hardware, software, and 
integrated systems 
services and solutions 
for the implementation 
of imaging technology 
within NIH and other 
Federal agencies.  

12/21/2000 12/20/2010 $15,000,000,000 http://nitaac.nih.gov/iw2.asp

13.  NASA Scientific Engineering 
Workstation Procurement 
(SEWP)

421430- Scientific and 
Engineering 
Workstations. 

All but three of the  
SEWP IV contracts were 
awarded on May 1, 2007. 
Contracts NNG07DA62B, 
NNG07DA63B, and 
NNG07DA64B were 
awarded on June 8, 2007.

The period of 
performance of all 
contracts is 7 years.

$5,600,000,000 http://www.sewp.nasa.gov/

* NOTE:  THIS GWAC EXPIRED SINCE THE SURVEY WAS CONDUCTED.

http://www.sewp.nasa.gov/�


Distribution of Governmentwide Acquisition Contracts by Servicing Agency --  FY 2006

1 1

7

3

1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DOC EPA GSA HHS NASA


